GST No 27AADCP4867A1ZH

1,767.00 7.00 1,900.00 1.00No.Labour Charges  18.00        318.06 9 

Taxes on Material:  20,930.51Material Amount :

5,185.72 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

26,116.23 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY

CGST 14%  1,985.55 

CGST 9%  607.31 

SGST 14%  1,985.55 

SGST 9%  607.31 

Taxes on Transport & Other Charges :

0.00 

Payment Terms:  0 Credit (Days)

We request your co-operation for Implementation of GGG IMS policy & guidelines to achieve Pure Delight .